Asher SnE (LKKAuto)

From: GERALD POH WEE BIN <geraldpoh@lonpac.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 13 August 2019 1:56 PM

To: Asher 5ng (LKKAuto)

Ce: MT_Claim_5G

Subject: RE: [MANDATE REQUEST] REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SKP4265L & GBEST72C

ON 22/11/2018 [External Confidential]

Lonpac External - Confidential
Dear Asher,

The DV has been sent to us directly.

Please close your file and submit your bill

Best Regards

Gerald Poh

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd
300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555
Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706

Lonpac External - Confidential data is for use by authorised external parties only.

From: Asher 5ng (LKKAuto) [mailto:AsherSng@Ikkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 28 May, 2019 5:25 PM

To: GERALD POH WEE BIN

Cc: MT_Claim_5G

Subject: RE: [MANDATE REQUEST] REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SKP4265L & GBES772C ON 22/11/2018
[External Confidential]

Hi Gerald,

We refer to the email below.,

Third party disagreed with our offer on the number of days.

Our surveyor recommended 9days repair, third party claimed 9days + 2sat + 2sun +1 PH and 1 PRI,



Asher SnE (LKKAuto)

From: GERALD POH WEE BIN <geraldpoh®@lonpac.com>

Sent: Monday, 10 June 2019 8:42 AM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Ce: MT_Claim_SG

Subject: RE: [MANDATE REQUEST] REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SKP4265L & GBES772C

ON 22/11/2018 [External Confidential]

Follow Up Flag: Follow up
Flag Status: Completed

Lonpac External - Confidential
Dear Asher,

Kindly proceed as per your email of 13 May 2019.

Best Regards

Gerald Poh

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555
Tef_:_ (65) 6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706

i PR | The all (¥ lonpac.com.sg

—

Lonpac External - Confidential data is for use by authorised external parties only.

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) [mailto:AsherSng@Ikkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 28 May, 2019 5:25 PM

To: GERALD POH WEE BIN

Cc: MT_Claim_5G

Subject: RE: [MANDATE REQUEST] REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SKP4265L & GBES772C ON 22/1 1/2018
[External Confidential]

Hi Gerald,

We refer to the email below.

Third party disagreed with our offer on the number of days.

Our surveyor recommended 9days repair, third party claimed 9days + 2sat + 2sun +1 PH and 1 PRI.

Breakdown the downtime as follow:



17/12/2018 MONDAY Date Of Inspection
18/12/2018 TUESDAYS REPAIR DAY 1
19/12/2018 WEDNESDAY REPAIR DAY 2
20/12/2018 THURSDAY REPAIR DAY 3
21/12/2018 FRIDAY REPAIR DAY 4
22/12/2018 SATURDAY NON WORKING DAY
23/12/2018 SUNDAY NON WORKING DAY
24/12/2018 MONDAY REPAIR DAY 5
25/12/2018 TUESDAYS PH / XMAS
26/12/2018 WEDNESDAY REPAIR DAY 6
27/12/2018 THURSDAY REPAIR DAY 7
28/12/2018 FRIDAY REPAIR DAY 8
29/12/2018 SATURDAY NON WORKING DAY
30/12/2018 SUNDAY NON WORKING DAY
31/12/2018 MONDAY REPAIR DAY 9

Kindly let us have your advise / approval for our necessary action.

Thank You.

Best Regards,

Asher Sng | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consulfants Pte Lid

phone: 4841-4051 | emall: gshersno@lkkauto.com | fox: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi industial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: GERALD POH WEE BIN <geraldpoh@lonpac.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 21 May 2019 9:17 AM

To: Asher 5ng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@Ilkkauto.com>

Cc: MT_Claim_5G <mt_claim@lonpac.com>

Subject: RE: [MANDATE REQUEST] REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SKP4265L & GBEB772C ON 22/11/2018
[External Confidential]

Lonpac External - Confidential
Dear Asher,

We are agreeable to the proposed quantum except for Loss
of Use.



Piease proceed to offer them 10 days.

Best Regards

Gerald Poh

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd
300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555
Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706

The all (¥w ) lonpac.com.sg

Lonpac External - Confidential data is for use by authorised external parties only.

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) [mailto:AsherSng@Ikkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, 13 May, 2019 3:14 PM

To: GERALD POH WEE BIN

Cc: MT_Claim_SG

Subject: [MANDATE REQUEST] RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SKP4265L & GBES8772C ON 22/11/2018

Hi Gerald,

Sorry for the typo error on the adjustment report.

Enclosed the correct breakdown for your easy reference,

The accident occurred when our insured rear ended third party vehicle.

Basing on the reports of the circumstance of the accident, we propose to settle third-party claim at 100% liability.

Summary to offer to repairer PERFORMANCE MOTORS LTD is as follows: -

Claimed Amount Revised Amount
1. Cost of Repair (w/GST) % 16,655.40 3 15,658.58
2. Loss of Use (14days x $80) $ 1,120.00 $  840.00 (14days x $60)
3. LTA/GIA Search Fee 3 2.00 % 2.00
Total | $17,777.40 $ 16.500.58

**9 days recommendation for repair.

Relevant supporting claim documents are attached herewith for your perusal and reference.

The above is for your approval please.

Thank You.

Best Regards,
Asher Sng | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pre Lid



phone: 6841-6031 | email: ashersng@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Bl 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Pork, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto)
Sent: Wednesday, 19 December 2018 7:57 PM

To: GERALD POH WEE BIN <geraldpoh@lonpac.com>
Ce: MT_Claim_SG <mt_claim@lonpac.com>; Admin A <admin-a@Ikkauto.com>: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

<AsherSng@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SKP4265L & GRES772C ON 22/11/2018

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sir / Madam,
We refer to the above matter.

We have inspected TP vehicle SKP 4265L at M /s Performance Motors Limited on a WP basis and TP repairer
proposed for a direct settlement.

Enclosed for your perusal is:
- Estimated cost of repair
- Preliminary advice

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shu Pei| Admin

LKK Aute Consultants Pte Ltd

Phane: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@ikkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408533)

From: GERALD POH WEE BIN <geraldpoh@lonpac.com>
Sent: Friday, 23 November 2018 3:03 PM

To: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) <shupei@lkkauto.com>

Ce: MT_Claim_5G <mt_claim@lonpac.com>
Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SKP4265L & GBES772C ON 22/11/2018

Our Ref :118/18/18/VC00/021145

Dear Shu Pei,
Attached copy of insured’s GIA report for your attention.

Best Regards

Gerald Poh

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555

4



Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) [mailto:shupei@Ikkauto.com]
Sent: Friday, 23 November, 2018 2:49 PM

To: GERALD POH WEE BIN
Cc: MT_Claim_SG; Admin A; Asher Sng (LKKAuto)
Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SKP4265L & GBES772C ON 22/11/2018

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir / Madam,
We refer to the above matter.

Kindly let us have a copy of your insured’s GIA report for our necessary action.
Our case handler in-charge is Asher and she can be contacted at DID: 6841 6051.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shu Pei| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@|kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 23 November 2018 11:24 AM

To: 'GERALD POH WEE BIN' <geraldpoh@Ilonpac.com>

Ce: 'MT_Claim_SG' <mt_claim@lonpac.com>; Admin A <admin-a@Ilkkauto.com>; assignments
<assignments@|kkauto.com>

Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SKP4265L & GBES772C ON 22/11/2018

Dear Mr Gerald,
Thank you for the assignment,

Please be informed that vehicle currently not in the workshop, repairer will arrange.

Best Regards,
Catherine Chong | Admin
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408033)

From: GERALD POH WEE BIN [mailto:geraldpoh@lonpac.com
Sent: Friday, 23 November, 2018 10:41 AM
To: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>




Cc: MT_Claim_5G <mt_claim@lonpac.com>; PBSP <pml-pbs imedarby.com.sg>
Subject: FW: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SKP4265L & GBES772C ON 22/11/2018

Our Ref : 18/18/18/vC00/021145
Dear Catherine,

Kindly proceed to survey and revert to them on Direct Settlement.

Best Regards

Gerald Poh

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555
Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706

From: PBSP [mailto:pml- .

Sent: Friday, 23 November, 2018 8:24 AM

To: MT_Claim_SG; GERALD POH WEE BIN; ericwoo

Subject: REQUEST FOR. DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SKP4265L & GBES772C ON 22/11/2018

Dear Sirs,

We refer to the above matter.

We have instructions from our client to seek repair cost and loss of use/car rental from you through Direct Settlement.
Attached is the estimates and supporting documents for your consideration.

Please let us have your confirmation that you agree that liability is clear and we may proceed with Direct Settlement.

If Direct Settlement is approved, kindly let us have your offer for LOU / rental.

Thank you.

Regards,

Caroline

C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint
303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159841

DID: 6318 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

“This electronic mail content and any accompanying attachments ("the Message") is intended only for the
named addressee ("the Recipient") and may contain information that is confidential. privileged and/or
proprietary to the Sime Darby group of companies ("Sime Darby") and/or protected under applicable laws. If
you are not the intended Recipient, you are strictly prohibited from using, disseminating, forwarding and/or

[



printing the Message. Please notify the sender immediately by return e-mail and permanently delete all copies
of the Message. Sime Darby disclaims all liability for any error, loss or damage arising from the Message being
infected by computer virus or other malicious software. Any views and/or opinions expressed in the Message
are solely those of the author's and do not necessarily represent those of Sime Darby's.”
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Performance Motors Limited

F 4
Lonpac Insurance Bhd
300 Beach Road
#17- 04/07 The Concourse
Singapore 199555
Attention: Motor Claims
“Without Prejudice”

25 February 2019
ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SKP4265L & GEEB??EG ON 22. 11 .2018

Dear Sirs
We refer to the abowve matter.

The accident was caused solely by the negligence on the part of your insured. As a result of
the said accident, our client has suffered losses which are set out hereunder as follows:-

Costofrepair : 5% 15658.58

Lossofuse : S$ 1120.00 (S$80.00 x 14 days)
GlA search fee : S% 2.00
Total : S% 16780.58

A copy of each of the following supporting documents is enclosed:
1. Copy of Accident Report

2. Copy of Final Repair bill & GIA search slip

3. Copy of Certificate of Insurance

4. Copy of |dentification Card & Driving License

5. Copy of Letter of Authorisation

Please note that you or your insured should send us an acknowledgement of receipt of this
letter within fourteen (14) days from the date of this letter, failing which our client will have no
alternative but to commence legal proceedings against you without any further notice to you or
your insured.

Should you have a counterclaim against our client arising out of the accident, you are also
required to send a letter giving full particulars of the counterclaim together with all relevant
suppnning documents within eight (8) weeks of your receipt of this letter.

For any correspondence, please contact Ms Caroline Tan at 6319-0174 / Fax. 6479-4601 or
email to pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg.

Yours sincerely

Teng Wai Khan
Customer Service Manager, Body & Paint



Performance Motors Limited

& member of the Sime Dartry Group

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION
ACCIDENTINVOLVING _ >" ' /"> g “IPE ¥/ 77C oN_~ -/l ..,
l, o L owner of Vehicle Registration No. U 4

hé;ébw_.r authorise Performance Motors Limited to submit, correspond, negotiate and
settle my claim for cost of repair andlor uninsured losses arising from the above accident.

| further authorise Performance Motors Limited to execute, sign, seal and deliver all
documents whatscever in relation to this matter and to accept and receive any payment

due to me in respect of my claim above.

| hereby declare that all acts and documents done by virtue of this Letter of Authorisation
on my behalf shall be good valid and effectual to all intents and purposes whatsoever as if

the same had been done or executed by me in person.

| further confirm that the acceptance by Performance Motors Limited of the settlement
amount in respect of such claim shall constitute the full discharge of my claim in respect of

such loss and damage.

Signed by:

N LY 2
P ' |
Name {Date)
NRIC No ] '

In the presence of:

Name ; (Date)
NRIC No.:

FORM B1 VERSION 1 - S5EPT 2017



LONPAC INSURANCE BHD

CLAIMNO : 18/18/18/VC00/021145
DATE : 20 JUNE 2019

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

I'We, ZHANG LI confirmed acceptance from M/s LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
and/or the owner GBE 8772C the sum of Singapore Dollars SIXTEEN THOUSAND
FIVE HUNDRED AND CENTS FIFTY EIGHT ONLY. ($16,500.58) in full and final
satisfaction, liquidation and discharge of property claim competent to me/us upon the
said M/s LONPAC INSURANCE BHD in respect of property claim sustained by
me/us whether now or hereafter to become manifest, arising either directly or
indirectly from an accident to my vehicle, SKP 4265L on 22 NOV 2018 alongfat
AMK AVE 1.

1 /We hereby agree to indemnify and keep indemnify (DIGO CORPORATION PTE
LTD /LONPAC INSURANCE BHD) against all claims and any claims whatsoever
made by any person/persons on our behalf in respect of the said accident.

I/We further authorize you to pay the above settlement sum as follow: M/s
PERFORMANCE MOTORS LIMITED

I/'We hereby acknowledge that this payment is made on a without admission of
liability basis and without prejudice to all related claims and in respect of our
insured’s recovery action.

Name of vehicle owner/Date

{

'l'.

qfé%ﬁ

L1

L

i
3



A member of the Sime Darby E:r.'jl;.p
Co. Beg. Ho. 19T401559W G5T Reg. Ko MI-DOZ00BLl-x

BMM Dealer Performance Motors Limited @¢

3ls Ale=xandra REoad

303, Alexandra Road ZE0 RARpOTg: KEAng: Rekd sime Darby Business Centre
Sime Darby Performarce Centre East Coast Centre Singapore 150944 )
Singapore 158541 fingapors 4368180 Tel, 63130523 |2fcersales)
Tel. §3150100 (Sales & Admin) Tel, 63150888 (AfterSales) EI190533/530 |HoR "
#3150111 (AfterSales) Fanr, 63449773 Fast, E4796€01 [AEearaalen)
Fax. 54747770 G4 TREEZS IMotorrad)

SERVICE TAX INVOICE

Repair Order No. : Bl 1323739 Page No. : 1 of 2
1 Invoice Number : 2068128 / WSB
Date IN + 17/12/2018 Invoice Date : 21/02/2019
Cust. Svc. Advisor: Kevin Leong Wai Kit Payment Terms : 30 Days From Invoice
Invoice By : Toh Jing Xuan
e — e — s ———————————
- CUSTOMER INFORMATION - - INVOICE TO - 158
Mdm Zhang Li Lonpac Insurance Bhd
12 Ang Mo Kio, Ave 2 300 Beach Road
#01-18 #17-04/07 The Ceoncourse

Singapore 199555

| Singapore 567697

( REGHN., NO. CHABSIS NO. REGN . DATE MODEL MILEAGE
| SKP4265L P578784 08/09/2014 116IA/5 53364 )
= ===LABOHR ¥I-= = ) NETT
To replace rear bumper and attachments, bootlid and 4,250.00

attachments, tail end panel, third stoplamp including pull
and straighten on accident areas,

to make good the trunk floor panel and knock out dented area
caused by the accident.

To respray rear bumper, bootlid, tail end panel and 2,877.00
trunk floor panel,

To conduct water leak tests. 75.00
To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the 150.00
rear section for proper function,

To carmy out body cavity preservation, 100.00
{Per panel).

To carry out body cavity preservation, 451.00
(For cut panel).

To remove and install boot compartment carpet and garnish 231.00
to facilitate repairs.

To replace rear windscreen glass. 574.00
To mount vehicle on speed bench to facilitate the 564.00
re-alignment of body/chassis in accordance with BMW

specifications.

Sundries. 150.00
INS CLAIMS : ACCIDENT REFAIR. DIRECT SETTLEMENT. 0.00

DATE OF ACCIDENT : 22.11.2018B. 3RD PARTY CAR : GBESB7T2C.
YOUR REF NO : 18/18/18/NC00/021145.
VEHICLE WAS SURVEYED BY MR TAUFIKH FROM LKK AUTO ON

17.12.2018 AT 11.40AM. AUTHORISED REPAIR BY MR GERALD
POH FROM LONPAC INSURANCE ON 23.11.2018 VIA EMAIL.

PROPOSE LOSS OF USE = $80x14. THE AMOUNT IS SUBJECTED 0.00
TO INSURANCE COMPANY COMFIRMATION,
GlA SEARCH FEE = $2.00. 0.00
Fotal Labour 1: 9,422.00
RBetail
=oeaeie.  PORRITS - - - - gty  Price NETT

DECORATIVE STRIP (LINE URBAN) 1 110.00 110.00
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Performance Motors Limited

menber of Lhe Sive Darby Group

197401559H G5T Reg. Ho MI-0020081-x

3, Alexandra Road

ne Darby Performance Centre Eagt Coast Centre
Singapore 438180
Tel

Fax. EB3445773

260, Fampong Arang Road

315, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Buainess Centre

Eingapore 159344
Tel. g
BA150BAE (AfterSales)

Fax.,

|hfrersSales
530 [Meterragl
lAfrerSales)
[Kororrad)

6315
631580533/
G4 796601
G4 T7HE624

SERVICE TAX INVOICE
Repair Order No. Bl 13237349 Page No. 2 of 2
§ Invoice Number 2068128 / WSE
Date IN 17/12/2018 Ihviioa Date 21/02/2019
Cust. Svo. Advisor: Kevin Leong Wai Kit Payment Terms 30 Days From Invoice
Invoice By Tch Jing Xuan
REAR BUMPER FPRIMED (LINES) 1 92475 924.75
SET MOUNTS PDC SENSOR REAR 1 62.95 62.95
({DGISL) ADHESIVE SET K& 1 53.05 53.05
BOOTLID 1 1,136.15 1,136.15
BLIND RIVET AVIBVLB 30 0.55 16.50
SCREW (SF PLUS M5X15) 20 0.55 11.00
(DG/SL) BODY ADHESIVE KESB (195ML) 1 326.80 326.80
PUMNCH RIVET M5 10 0.55 5.50
(DG) CLEANER R1 {(100ML) 1 26.15 26.15
PUNCH RIVET N4 10 0.55 5.50
TAIL END PAMEL 1 497.45 497 45
THIRD STOPLAMP 1 174.15 174.15
REAR BUMPER CARRIER 1 394.90 394,90
RR BUMPER CENTER GUIDE 1 66.30 66.30
TRUNK LID GASKET 1 12545 125.45
(DG/SL) WISCREEN SEALANT (COLD 1 HOUR) 2 131.55 263.10
(DG/SL) GLASS PRIMER 30ML (VP206) 1 27.85 27.85
{DG) CLEANER R1 {100ML) 1 26.15 26.15
REAR W/SCREEN 1 623.15 623.15
M S/F PREMIUM REAR WINDSCREEN 1 252.34 252.34
Total Parts 5,129.19
et ) L R L g R e HETT
To supply rear silver emboss lettering black base number 83.00
plate with bracket.
Total Labour 2: 83.00
) — =4

Labour Charges 9,355.00 Total Labour & Parts Charges 5% 14,634.19
Parts Charges 5,129.19 Less Insurance Excess 5% 0.00
Lubricant/Misc 150.00 Invoice Total Amount Exclude GST S$ 14,634.19
G3T @ 7% 5% 1,024.39

Invoice Total Amount Include GST 5% 15,658.58

ll‘.‘.‘.c:mputer generated invoice. No signature is required.  |amount Payable Include GST s$ 15,658.58 |

All amounts are in Singapore Dollars.
Work was carried out subject to the Company's Terms and Conditions of Service.

Mo complaints will be entertained unless reported within seven (7) days of the date of this invoice.
For credit purchases, interest @ 1% per month will be debited on overdue amounts,




11/2272018 Invoice

- GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
GENERAL RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
IHSURANCE Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
ASSOCIATION Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to S5pm
i ion No: M4
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE GET Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Cur Ref Mo GR-18-181542
Date of Request; 22/11/2018 Your Ref No: Online Purchase

Perfarmance Motors Limited

303 Alexandra Road

Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159941

Dear SirfMadam,

Enguiry Date 22/111/2018
Enguiry By Melanie Setiawati
TP Vehicle No. GBEETT2C
Accident Date 2211112018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No. Insurer Period of Insurance Insurer Tel. No.
GBEB772C Lenpac Insurance Bhd 12/09/2018-11/08/2020 +65 62507368
Thank You,

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of

Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of

or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

hitps./isingapore. merimen.com/claims/index cim fusebox=MTRsas&fuseaction=dsp_geninvip&refid=19830634CFID=442276204CFTOKEN=zdb, .
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11222018 Invoice

e

- GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
1 GENERAL RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

A 6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580

F INSURANCE Fhone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030

.- ASSOCIATION Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm
- ~ G3T Reaqi ion Mo:

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRe O°1 Redistration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE
Our Ref No; GR-18-181542
Date of Request: 22M11/2018 Your Ref No: Online Purchase
Performance Motors Limited
303 Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159941
Dear SirfMadam,
Enquiry Date 22/11/2018
Enquiry By Melanie Setiawati
TP Vehicle Mo, GBE&TV2C
Accident Date 22/111/2018
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (S§)
TP Insurer Enguiry 1.87
GSET Amount 0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 2.00
Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:
Date:
[X] GIRC [ ] Cash [ ] Chegue

hitps.!isingapore. merimen comiclaimsfindex.cfm#usebox=MTRzas&fuseaction=dsp_geninvtphrefid=19830634CFID=442276208CFTOKEN=edb. ., 2/2



